
Listing des juges-arbitres AFT Padel

Nom Prénom Adresse e-mail Numéro de téléphone Club Numéro d'affiliation

Acton Eddy yamaseddy@hotmail.com 0473/78.34.29 ELEVEN 3090538

Beauchamp william willy.beauchamp@hotmail.com 0476712855 TC NEUPRE 4022804

Begon Guillaume guillaumebegon@hotmail.com 0495698111 LA BRUYERE 6033745

blanquaert thibault thibaultpadel@gmail.com 0470205536 MOUNIER 1044292

Boyen Pierre-Olivier po.boyen@skynet.be 475294799 ROYAL LAEKEN 1007171

Briart Georges georges.briart@gmail.com 0487/92.27.97 LAMBERMONT 4001646

Bricart Pierre pierre.bricart@outlook.com 0471957631 GARISART 9206537

Buchet Olivier olivier.buchet@batd.eu 0475202764 ODRIMONT 1004528

BURETTE FABRICE fabriceburette@hotmail.com 0498442156 LAMBERMONT 4004597

Collard Jean-Christophe jccollard@hotmail.com 0476500367 BADABOUM MARCHE 6030168

Côte Richard richard.cote57@gmail.com 0477/51.82.14 FAYENBOIS 4000604

Daenen Lorenz daelolo@live.fr 0473799006 R. FAYENBOIS T.C. 4059750

Darquenne Gilles gildarq@hotmail.com 0478/32.00.28 ROYAL LEOPOLD 1020269

De Le Hoye Maximilien maximiliendelehoye@hotmail.com 0496 084 422 UCCLE SPORT 1053070

De Leenheer Xavier Xavier.deleenheer@gmail.com 0486.41.31.65 UCCLE SPORT 1038569

De Moortel Christian bvdiffusion@gmail.com 0475626561 LE ROEULX 3005013

De Tavernier Marvin marvindetavernier@hotmail.com 0471567100 PRIMEROSE 1046943

Debroux Stephanie Stephanie.debroux@yahoo.fr 0486/50.82.82 MOKKO 1110467

Dehottay Magali magali.dehottay@hotmail.com 32497397493 4045173

Della Faille Moïra Moiradellafaille@outlook.be 0475/30.37.00 KINEO 1087951

Delvaux Benoit benoit.delvaux@gmail.com 0472728479 RTC HANNUTOIS 4022131

Depas François francois.depas1457@gmail.com 0497/45/09/62 LA BRUYERE 6014980

Dequenne Guy gdequenne@gmail.com 0495/79.78.62 COINTE 4005067

D'HAVE Jean jean.dhave@gmail.com 0471/ 22 15 43 UCCLE SPORT 1020118

Doigny Geoffrey geoffreydoigny@gmail.com +32472631391 RTC LA RAQUETTE 1072227

Everaerts Vinciane Vinciane.everaerts@gmail.com 0477175548 EVENTS OTTIGNIES 1107566

EVERTZ MICHEL michelevertz@skynet.be 0475519050 PRIMEROSE 1024587

FINFE LAURENT laurent.finfe@outlook.com +32487759920 ARAMIS 3031253

Frisée Estelle estellefrisee1998@icloud.be 0499250829 LAMBERMONT 4094395

GAULE David d.gaule75@gmail.com 0495/67.06.33 RTC HANNUTOIS 6003063

Ghion Stephane sghion@me.com 0475738939 ELEVEN BY BULLPADEL 2227859

Ghion Stéphane sghion@me.com 0475/73.89.39 ELEVEN 2227859

Giaux Titi titigiaux@yahoo.fr 0475829179 ROCH4PADEL 6100568

Giaux Florian floriangiaux@gmail.com 40476808916 ROCH4PADEL 6044426

Giaux Louison louisongiaux@yahoo.com ROCH4PADEL 6046542

Golaire Benoit benoit.golaire@hotmail.com 0496/028456 LAMBERMONT 4026739

Grillmaier Brian Brian.grillmaier@gmail.com 0473/98.12.39 ODRIMONT 1035040

Grinbaum David David_grinbaum@yahoo.fr 0499812528 TC EMBOURG 4047824

Grondal Olivier olivier.grondal@gmail.com 478783105 TC EMBOURG 4086934

Halleux Sebasien sebastien.halleux@hotmail.com 0476/71.89.65 SPY PADEL CLUB 4064391

hautecler vincent vincent.hautecler1@skynet.be 0496807185 MOSA 4011393

Hofmans Marc marchofmans@gmail.com BATD ODRIMONT 1002287

Hourlay Michel mitchhourlay@yahoo.fr 0478272248 GUIBERT 6011470

Huysveld Steve steve.huysveld@telenet.be +32471348838 2054509

Jacquet Didier didjacquet@hotmail.com R. FAYENBOIS T.C. 4003832

Jaumain Stéphane stephane.jaumain@skynet.be 0494573761 LA BRUYERE 6039398

Joanne Jean-Pierre jeanpierre.joanne@aftnet.be 081/55.41.73 RTC HANNUTOIS 4003849

Joiris Francois fr48@hotmail.fr +32486960054 BATD ODRIMONT 1050745

Jordens Jonathan jordens.jon@gmail.com LE ROEULX

Jos Van Acker jos.van.acker@hotmail.be

Kersten Catherine cathke60@gmail.com 0477/71.27.51 ROYAL CHARLES QUINT 1099675

KOHN FREDERIC frederic.kohn@batd.eu 0497634059 PRIMEROSE 1016847

lambeau jean-philippe jeanphilippelambeau@hotmail.com 0485206122 ELEVEN BY BULLPADEL 1022020

lambeau elliot elliotlambeau@hotmail.fr 0485783228 LINKEBEEK 3090398

LAMBERT NANCY nancy.lambert@outlook.be +32473458490 SERAING 4087017

Lambert Antoine Tonio697@hotmail.com 0478709109 RTC LA RAQUETTE 1071361

Lamquin Thomas thomlamquin@gmail.com 0494/46.43.57 ANDENNE PADEL CLUB

Lecouturier Julien julecout@gmail.com 0495/16.47.55 BOIS DU LOUP 6010265

Legrand Jérôme jerlegrand@yahoo.fr 0498734218 VAUTOUR 3007266

Longton david davedavis68@gmail.com 0485854269 GOOSE PADEL VISE 4101306

MAKA Geneviève genevieve.maka@gmail.com 0476447874 FLEMALLE 4000503

Marchand Antoine antoine.marchand@gmail.com +32485440715 GUIBERT 3008801

Martin Philippe philippe.jp.martin@telenet.be +32486503405 CHARLES-QUINT 1007602

Mata Perez David dmpes@me.com +32495791119 WATERLOO 1048276

Médol Julien Julien-medol@hotmail.com 0475713816 LAMBERMONT 4047999

Mercier Antoine tonio08@hotmail.com 0484490999 R. RACING CLUB BXL 1010391

Meuwis Frédéric Fmeuwis@gmail.com 0477/37.99.02 SMASH GEMBLOUTOIS 6058341

Mlynarski Dorian dorian.mlynarski@aftnet.be 0479/12.73.51 ROCH4PADEL 3035733

Moermans Coraline cmoermans@gmail.com 0495/60.90.25 TC HAUT CLOCHER 4090204

Paque Rene pragt8@hotmail.com 0496129213 LAMBERMONT 4024125

Pollino Brunhilde pollinobrunhilde@gmail.com 0494233781 LAMBERMONT 4066818

Poumay Philippe ppoumay@gmail.com 0470735456 R. FAYENBOIS T.C. 4045277

Pourbaix Nicolas nicolaspourbaix@hotmail.com 0479/75.31.67 SMASHING LE ROEULX 3090672

Ramelot Fabian Fabian.ramelot@gmail.com 0479770339 LAMBERMONT 4012753

Rasier Laurent laurent.rasier@uliege.be 0477527017

Rode Jean-Christophe jc.rode@gmail.com R. FAYENBOIS T.C. 4039425

Saba Sebastien sebastiensaba@gmail.com +32491085836 RTC LA RAQUETTE 1034542

Sampaoli Denis denis.sampaoli@cs.andenne.be 0474/831.843 ANDENNE PADEL CLUB 6055421

SCHETTER Renaud renaud.schetter@skynet.be 0476/66.10.95 RTC HANNUTOIS 4027779

Schippers Vincent vincentschippers1992@gmail.com 32496593756 LAMBERMONT 4036809

seel mariannne marianneseel@gmail.com +32472536066 LAMBERMONT 4007461
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Seret Pierre Seret.pierre@gmail.com 0498488406 MOSA 4042746

Soile Thierry thierry2507@gmail.com 0486/11.57.07 ELEVEN 1016795

Sprumont Didier didiersprumont@live.be 0493881520 THEUX 4101442

Tahir Jean-Marc jubeco.sports@gmail.com +33497511683 BADABOUM MARCHE 6004723

Teise Mélanie melanietennisgeronsart@gmail.com 0497/83.40.64 GÉRONSART 6070505

Thirry Sabine Thirrysabine@gmail.com 0494/45.41.26 ELEVEN 0000000

Thisse Arthur Thisarthur@hotmail.com 0478188262 RTC LA RAQUETTE 1048566

Tresinie Pascal pascal13ny@gmail.com 0484377447 LAMBERMONT 6005416

Tricart Philippe phtr@skynet.be 0496/45.72.32 SMASH GEMBLOUTOIS 6022272

Van espe Gael Gael.vanespen@gmail.com 0474640360 LA CASA GENVAL 1026697

Vandooren Vincent v.vandooren@bevac.be 0496105149 UCCLE SPORT 1107962

Vanhassel Francis vanhassel.francis@gmail.com 0496.27.77.34 SMASHIN CLUB NIVEL 1057373

Wackers Damien wackers.damien@gmail.com 0472208299 ABBAYE HELECINE 1042469

Wangen Frank joswangen76@hotmail.com +32477721185 0425779

WERNER Hans-Jürgen hajuewerner@gmx.de 477660294 KTC EUPEN 4014734

Williams Gary wil.gary@hotmail.com +32494631773 WATERLOO 1080028

Woelfle Guillaume gui.woelfle@gmail.com 0417658922 UCCLE SPORT 1044600

Zicot Coco coco.zicot1@gmail.com 0495186567 CHARLES-QUINT 1069538

Zoda Elio eliozoda@gmail.com 0471/31.93.98 UCCLE SPORT 1111643
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